PR 1994

Official Report
Hall County Primary Election
Gubernatorial (May 10, 1994)

Democratic Ticket

U.S. Senator
(vote for 1)
Bob Kerrey
WRITE-IN
Total

Representative in Congress Dist. 3
(vote for 1)

Gil Chapin

WRITE-IN

Total

Governor of Nebraska
(vote for 1)

Ben Nelson

Robert Franklin Winingar
Rob Nimic

WRITE-IN

Total

Lieutenant Governor
(vote for 1)

Kim Robak

WRITE-IN

Total

Secretary of State
(vote for 1)

Allan J. Eurek
WRITE-IN

Total

Auditor of Public Accounts
(vote for 1)

John Breslow

WRITE-IN

Total

State Treasurer

(vote for 1)
Dawn Rockey
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3803

3803

3828

3828

3651
256
207

4114

3349

3349

3121

3121

3150

3150

3054
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WRITE-IN
Total 3054

Attorney General
(vote for 1)

Steve Scherr 1868
Rae Ann Schmitz 1452
WRITE-IN

Total 3320
County Attorney

(vote for 1)

Ellen L. Totzke 3159
WRITE-IN

Total 3159

County Surveyor
(vote for 1)

Daniel J. Hostler 3034
WRITE-IN
Total 3034

County Supervisor Dist. 3
(vote for 1)

Ralph Pulte 264
WRITE-IN
Total 264

Non-Partisan Democratic Ticket

U.S. Senator

(vote for 1)

Bob Kerrey 25
WRITE-IN

Total 25

Representative in Congress Dist. 3
(vote for 1)

Gil Chapin 20
WRITE-IN
Total 20

Republican Ticket

U.S. Senator
(vote for 1)
Otis Glebe 824
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Jan Stoney
WRITE-IN
Total

Representative in Congress Dist. 3
(vote for 1)

Bill Barrett

WRITE-IN

Total

Governor of Nebraska
(vote for 1)

John DeCamp

Gene Spence

Ralph Knobel

Mort Sullivan

Alan Jacobsen
WRITE-IN

Total

Lieutenant Governor
(vote for 1)

De Carlson

Willie J. Carr, Jr.

Kate Witek

Hoss Donnehl
WRITE-IN

Total

Secretary of State
(vote for 1)

Rick A. Logsdon
Scott Moore
WRITE-IN

Total

State Treasurer
(vote for 1)
David Heineman
Stan Sipple
WRITE-IN

Total

Attorney General
(vote for 1)

Don Stenberg
WRITE-IN

PR 1994
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5068

5892

6019

6019

802
3165
1774

103

589

6433

1461
690
2037
669

4857

1109
4029

5138

3518
1405

4923

5380

44

54

52

52



Total

County Clerk
(vote for 1)
Marjorie Haubold
WRITE-IN

Total

Register of Deeds
(vote for 1)

Kathy Baasch
Jean Fisher
WRITE-IN

Total

Clerk of the District Court

(vote for 1)

Mary Pat Kelley
Linda Zimmerman
WRITE-IN

Total

County Treasurer
(vote for 1)

Doris Mason
WRITE-IN

Total

County Sheriff
(vote for 1)
Randy Beaty
George M. Morris
James Fosket
WRITE-IN

Total

County Attorney
(vote for 1)

Don Walters
WRITE-IN

Total

County Assessor
(vote for 1)

Jan Pelland
WRITE-IN

Total

PR 1994
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5380

5390

5390

3098
3280

6378

1995
4284

6279

5448

5448

1839
1896
2988

6723

5062

5062

5254

5254
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County Supervisor Dist. 1
(vote for 1)

Gary Quandt

Alan Sydow

WRITE-IN

Total

County Supervisor Dist. 3
(vote for 1)

Richard Hartman
WRITE-IN

Total

County Supervisor Dist. 5
(vote for 1)

Richard Frauen

Judy Rosenkotter

Nancy Merrick

WRITE-IN

Total

County Supervisor Dist. 7
(vote for 1)

Irene Abernathy
WRITE-IN

Total

Non-Partisan Republican Ticket

U.S. Senator
(vote for 1)
Otis Glebe
Jan Stoney
WRITE-IN
Total

Representative in Congress Dist. 3
(vote for 1)

Bill Barrett

WRITE-IN

Total

Non-Partisan Ticket

State BOE Dist. 6
(vote for 2)
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757
222

979

661

661

260
593
66

919

1225

1225

10
44

54

52

52
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Paul E. Allen

Harold Mac McClure
Terry L. Loschen
Vernon D. Lowery
Pat Moore

Charles Patterson
WRITE-IN

Nebraska Legislature Dist. 34
(vote for 1)

Gene Arnold

Janis McKenzie

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4
(vote for 2)

Don Anderson

WRITE-IN

Weed Control Authority Board
(vote for 4)

Robert M. Humiston, Jr.
George H. Wanitschke

Al Walton

WRITE-IN

Central NE Regional Airport Authority
(vote for 4)

Roy Anderson

Don Kelly

Jim Bunz

Glenn Johnson

WRITE-IN

Alda Village Trustee

(vote for 2)

Verna Rae Clampitt

Lynn R. Rathburn

Debra K. O'Brien
WRITE-IN: Howard Hassett

Cairo Village Trustee
(vote for 2)

Edwin H. Baasch
Franklin R. Hochstetler
WRITE-IN
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648
759
5576
956
1451
612

509
779

1288

8727

6487
5362
3877

4094
5405
2613
4506

64
34
32
21

87
99
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Doniphan Village Trustee
(vote for 2)

Jeffrey LaBrie 152
Lisa Pfeil 56
WRITE-IN: David Vavra 94

Grand Island Mayor
(vote for 2)

Ernest L. Dobesh 1255
Steve H. Johnson 2388
James H. Truell 915
Larry Seifert 1193
Ken Gnadt 4721
WRITE-IN

Grand Island City Council Wd 1
(vote for 2)

Paul Hamilton 219
Larry Seifert 894
Alan Sydow 214
Alicia Haussler 623
WRITE-IN

Grand Island City Council Wd 2
(vote for 2)

Roxy R. Clark 525
Don Mehring 1038
Michael A. Shafer 691
WRITE-IN

Grand Island City Council Wd 3
(vote for 2)

Louise M. Miller 425
Fred D. Whitesides, Jr. 431
Glen A. Murray 686
WRITE-IN

Grand Island 1% City Sales and Use Tax
Shall the 1% city sales and use tax dedicated to property tax
relief be repealed effective August 1, 19947

For 1704
Against 8808
Total 10512

Grand Island Open Burning Ordinance 7993
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Shall Ordinance No. 7993 be adopted to authorize the fire chief
or his designated representative to issue permits for burning
leaves and brush during a two-week period each winter and
autumn?

For 6542
Against 3843
Total 10385
BOE Dist 1R

(vote for 3)

Hylee Asche 60
William G. Leiser 156
Phil Mader 153
Gerald Moeller 146
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 3

(vote for 3)

Bill Buettner 126
Gale Hopkins 129
Alan Weinrich 131
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 4R

(vote for 3)

Jay D. Oswald 0
Michael Kemling 0
Ardell Epp 0
Marilyn J. Heuermann 0
Lewis Schelkopf 0
Irving C. Wedeking 0
Mark Gustafson 0
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 8

(vote for 3)

Larry Krause 286
Michael A. Smith 248
WRITE-IN: Vincent Boudreau 81
WRITE-IN: Nadine Kirkpatrick 40
WRITE-IN: Keith McTavish 25
WRITE-IN: Martin Wiseman 21
BOE Dist. 83

(vote for 3)

Vern Bredthauer 345
Marian Davis 294
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Linda L. Thompson
Harry A. Little
Judy Mead
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 90
(vote for 3)
Gene Krabel
Gary E. Wendt
David G. Lynn
Cindy Rosenberg
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 101
(vote for 3)
Larry A. Rouse
Kevin F. Beck
Kevin Krueger
David Dangler
Michael Rader
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 26
(vote for 3)
Gerald G. Carnes
Myron J. Lautenschlager
Francis LaBrie
Pat Rainforth

Kim E. Marco
Robert B. Kieborz
Steve Schultz
Kim Meier
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 2
(vote for 4)

Lynn Cronk
Scott E. Miller
Sam Grimminger
Brian Pielstick
Lonnie D. Davis
Stephanie Schulte
Maude Walters
Rich Webb

Mark D. Stelk
Katie Mathews
WRITE-IN

PR 1994

276
233
334
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169
243
171
101
141
202
114

54

4374
2111
4713
2043
3989
4895
2699
2981
4383
3760
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BOE Dist. 82 - Northwest
(vote for 3)

James Brettmann

Chuck Perkins

Ronald Tenski

Duane J. Witt

WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 82 - Northwest Advisory
(vote for 2)

Dale G. Clark

Michael V. Otis

WRITE-IN

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 1
(vote for 1)

Richard H. Jensen

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 2
(vote for 1)

Daryl Keiser

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 3
(vote for 1)

Francis Fagot

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 4
(vote for 1)

Carl J. Gangwish

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 5
(vote for 1)

Dick Mercer

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 6
(vote for 1)
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230
303
221
275

888
805

7664

7664

7390

7390

7342

7342

7726

7726

7397

7397
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Jerry J. Milner
August Peters
WRITE-IN
Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 7
(vote for 1)

Mark L. Stecker

Scott Woodman

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 8
(vote for 1)

James S. Foster

Loren Schuett

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 9
(vote for 1)

Dave Ohlman

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 10
(vote for 1)

Stephen Fredrickson

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD AtlLg
(vote for 1)

Charles J. Bicak
WRITE-IN

Total

Lower Loup NRD Subdist. 7
(vote for 1)

James C. Nelson

WRITE-IN

Total

Lower Loup NRD AtLg
(vote for 1)

Bill Kurtenbach
WRITE-IN
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4619
3711

8330

3794
4237

8031

3666
5089

8755

7250

7250

7191

7191

7155

7155



Total

BOE Dist. 100 Wd. 2
(vote for 1)

Delores E. Hemminger
Gerry Kohtz

Craig W. Welty
WRITE-IN

Total

PR 1994
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