Official Report Hall County Primary Election Gubernatorial (May 10, 1994)

Democratic Ticket

U.S. Senator	
(vote for 1)	
Bob Kerrey	3803
WRITE-IN	
Total	3803
Representative in Congress Dist. 3	
(vote for 1)	
Gil Chapin	3828
WRITE-IN	
Total	3828
Governor of Nebraska	
(vote for 1)	
Ben Nelson	3651
Robert Franklin Winingar	256
Rob Nimic	207
WRITE-IN	
Total	4114
Lieutenant Governor	
(vote for 1)	
Kim Robak	3349
WRITE-IN	
Total	3349
Secretary of State	
(vote for 1)	
Allan J. Eurek	3121
WRITE-IN	
Total	3121
Auditor of Public Accounts	
(vote for 1)	
John Breslow	3150
WRITE-IN	
Total	3150
State Treasurer	
(vote for 1)	
Dawn Rockey	3054

WRITE-IN		
Total	3054	
Attorney General		
(vote for 1)		
Steve Scherr	1868	
Rae Ann Schmitz	1452	
WRITE-IN		
Total	3320	
County Attorney		
(vote for 1)		
Ellen L. Totzke	3159	
WRITE-IN		
Total	3159	
County Surveyor		
(vote for 1)		
Daniel J. Hostler	3034	
WRITE-IN		
Total	3034	
County Supervisor Dist. 3		
(vote for 1)		
Ralph Pulte	264	
WRITE-IN	204	
Total	264	
1000	201	
Non-Partisan Democratic Ticket		
U.S. Senator		
(vote for 1)		
Bob Kerrey	25	
WRITE-IN	23	
Total	25	
1000	23	
Representative in Congress Dist. 3		
(vote for 1)		
Gil Chapin	20	
WRITE-IN		
Total	20	
Republican Ticket		
U.S. Senator		
(vote for 1)		
Otis Glebe	824	10

Jan Stoney	5068	44
WRITE-IN Total	5892	54
Total	5892	54
Representative in Congress Dist. 3		
(vote for 1)		
Bill Barrett	6019	52
WRITE-IN		
Total	6019	52
Governor of Nebraska		
(vote for 1)		
John DeCamp	802	
Gene Spence	3165	
Ralph Knobel	1774	
Mort Sullivan	103	
Alan Jacobsen	589	
WRITE-IN	363	
Total	6433	
Total	0-33	
Lieutenant Governor		
(vote for 1)		
De Carlson	1461	
Willie J. Carr, Jr.	690	
Kate Witek	2037	
Hoss Donnehl	669	
WRITE-IN		
Total	4857	
Secretary of State		
(vote for 1)		
Rick A. Logsdon	1109	
Scott Moore	4029	
WRITE-IN		
Total	5138	
State Treasurer		
(vote for 1)		
David Heineman	3518	
Stan Sipple	1405	
WRITE-IN	1403	
Total	4923	
. 5 6 6	4323	
Attorney General		
(vote for 1)		
Don Stenberg	5380	
WRITE-IN		

Total	5380
County Clerk	
(vote for 1)	
Marjorie Haubold	5390
WRITE-IN	
Total	5390
Register of Deeds	
(vote for 1)	
Kathy Baasch	3098
Jean Fisher	3280
WRITE-IN	
Total	6378
Clerk of the District Court	
(vote for 1)	
Mary Pat Kelley	1995
Linda Zimmerman	4284
WRITE-IN	
Total	6279
County Treasurer	
(vote for 1)	
Doris Mason	5448
WRITE-IN	
Total	5448
County Sheriff	
(vote for 1)	
Randy Beaty	1839
George M. Morris	1896
James Fosket	2988
WRITE-IN	
Total	6723
County Attorney	
(vote for 1)	
Don Walters	5062
WRITE-IN	
Total	5062
County Assessor	
(vote for 1)	
Jan Pelland	5254
WRITE-IN	
Total	5254

County Supervisor Dist. 1	
(vote for 1)	
Gary Quandt	757
Alan Sydow	222
WRITE-IN	
Total	979
County Supervisor Dist. 3	
(vote for 1)	
Richard Hartman	661
WRITE-IN	
Total	661
County Supervisor Dist. 5	
(vote for 1)	260
Richard Frauen	260
Judy Rosenkotter	593
Nancy Merrick WRITE-IN	66
Total	919
Total	919
County Supervisor Dist. 7	
(vote for 1)	
Irene Abernathy	1225
WRITE-IN	
Total	1225
Non-Partisan Republican Ticket	
U.S. Senator	
(vote for 1)	
Otis Glebe	10
Jan Stoney	44
WRITE-IN	
Total	54
Representative in Congress Dist. 3	
(vote for 1)	
Bill Barrett	52
WRITE-IN	_
Total	52
Non-Partisan Ticket	
State BOE Dist. 6	

(vote for 2)

Harold Mac McClure 759 Terry L. Loschen 5576 Vernon D. Lowery 956 Pat Moore 1451 Charles Patterson 612 WRITE-IN Nebraska Legislature Dist. 34 (vote for 1) Gene Arnold 509 Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN Total 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506 WRITE-IN
Vernon D. Lowery 956 Pat Moore 1451 Charles Patterson 612 WRITE-IN 612 Nebraska Legislature Dist. 34 (vote for 1) 509 Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) 8727 Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN 4094 Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) 4094 Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Vernon D. Lowery 956 Pat Moore 1451 Charles Patterson 612 WRITE-IN 612 Nebraska Legislature Dist. 34 (vote for 1) 509 Gene Arnold 509 Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) 8727 Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN 3877 Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) 4094 Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Pat Moore 1451 Charles Patterson 612 WRITE-IN Nebraska Legislature Dist. 34 (vote for 1) Gene Arnold 509 Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN Total 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Nebraska Legislature Dist. 34 (vote for 1) Gene Arnold 509 Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN Total 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Nebraska Legislature Dist. 34 (vote for 1) Gene Arnold 509 Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN Total 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
(vote for 1) 509 Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN 4 Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) 4094 Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
(vote for 1) 509 Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN 4 Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) 4094 Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Gene Arnold 509 Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2)
Janis McKenzie 779 WRITE-IN Total 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
WRITE-IN Total 1288 Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Total Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Central Community College Bd of Gov. Dist. 4 (vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
(vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
(vote for 2) Don Anderson 8727 WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Don Anderson WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
WRITE-IN Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Weed Control Authority Board (vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
(vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
(vote for 4) Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 6487 George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
George H. Wanitschke 5362 Al Walton 3877 WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Al Walton WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
WRITE-IN Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Central NE Regional Airport Authority (vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
(vote for 4) Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Roy Anderson 4094 Don Kelly 5405 Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Don Kelly5405Jim Bunz2613Glenn Johnson4506
Jim Bunz 2613 Glenn Johnson 4506
Glenn Johnson 4506
WRITE-IN
Alda Village Trustee
(vote for 2)
Verna Rae Clampitt 64
Lynn R. Rathburn 34
Debra K. O'Brien 32
WRITE-IN: Howard Hassett 21
Cairo Village Trustee
(vote for 2)
Edwin H. Baasch 87
Franklin R. Hochstetler 99
WRITE-IN

Doniphan Village Trustee	
(vote for 2)	
Jeffrey LaBrie	152
Lisa Pfeil	56
WRITE-IN: David Vavra	94
Grand Island Mayor	
(vote for 2)	
Ernest L. Dobesh	1255
Steve H. Johnson	2388
James H. Truell	915
Larry Seifert	1193
Ken Gnadt	4721
WRITE-IN	
Grand Island City Council Wd 1	
(vote for 2)	
Paul Hamilton	219
Larry Seifert	894
Alan Sydow	214
Alicia Haussler	623
WRITE-IN	
Grand Island City Council Wd 2	
(vote for 2)	
Roxy R. Clark	525
Don Mehring	1038
Michael A. Shafer	691
WRITE-IN	
Grand Island City Council Wd 3	
(vote for 2)	
Louise M. Miller	425
Fred D. Whitesides, Jr.	431
Glen A. Murray	686
WRITE-IN	
Grand Island 1% City Sales and Use Tax	
Shall the 1% city sales and use tax dedicated to property tax	
relief be repealed effective August 1, 1994?	
For	1704
Against	8808
Total	10512

Grand Island Open Burning Ordinance 7993

Shall Ordinance No. 7993 be adopted to authorize the fire chief or his designated representative to issue permits for burning leaves and brush during a two-week period each winter and autumn?

autumn?	
For	6542
Against	3843
Total	10385
BOE Dist 1R	
(vote for 3)	
Hylee Asche	60
William G. Leiser	156
Phil Mader	153
Gerald Moeller	146
WRITE-IN	
BOE Dist. 3	
(vote for 3)	126
Bill Buettner	126
Gale Hopkins	129
Alan Weinrich	131
WRITE-IN	
BOE Dist. 4R	
(vote for 3)	
Jay D. Oswald	0
Michael Kemling	0
Ardell Epp	0
Marilyn J. Heuermann	0
Lewis Schelkopf	0
Irving C. Wedeking	0
Mark Gustafson	0
WRITE-IN	
BOE Dist. 8	
(vote for 3)	
Larry Krause	286
Michael A. Smith	248
WRITE-IN: Vincent Boudreau	81
WRITE-IN: Nadine Kirkpatrick	40
WRITE-IN: Keith McTavish	25
WRITE-IN: Martin Wiseman	21
BOE Dist. 83	
(vote for 3)	
Vern Bredthauer	345
Marian Davis	294

PR 1994

Linda L. Thompson Harry A. Little Judy Mead WRITE-IN	276 233 334
BOE Dist. 90 (vote for 3) Gene Krabel Gary E. Wendt David G. Lynn Cindy Rosenberg WRITE-IN	1 1 0 1
BOE Dist. 101 (vote for 3) Larry A. Rouse Kevin F. Beck Kevin Krueger David Dangler Michael Rader WRITE-IN	5 1 3 3 5
BOE Dist. 26 (vote for 3) Gerald G. Carnes Myron J. Lautenschlager Francis LaBrie Pat Rainforth Kim E. Marco Robert B. Kieborz Steve Schultz Kim Meier WRITE-IN	169 243 171 101 141 202 114 54
BOE Dist. 2 (vote for 4) Lynn Cronk Scott E. Miller Sam Grimminger Brian Pielstick Lonnie D. Davis Stephanie Schulte Maude Walters Rich Webb Mark D. Stelk Katie Mathews WRITE-IN	4374 2111 4713 2043 3989 4895 2699 2981 4383 3760

BOE Dist. 82 - Northwest	
(vote for 3)	
James Brettmann	230
Chuck Perkins	303
Ronald Tenski	221
Duane J. Witt	275
WRITE-IN	
BOE Dist. 82 - Northwest Advisory	
(vote for 2)	
Dale G. Clark	888
Michael V. Otis	805
WRITE-IN	
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 1	
(vote for 1)	
Richard H. Jensen	7664
WRITE-IN	
Total	7664
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 2	
(vote for 1)	
Daryl Keiser	7390
WRITE-IN	
Total	7390
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 3	
(vote for 1)	
Francis Fagot	7342
WRITE-IN	
Total	7342
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 4	
(vote for 1)	
Carl J. Gangwish	7726
WRITE-IN	
Total	7726
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 5	
(vote for 1)	
Dick Mercer	7397
WRITE-IN	,337
Total	7397
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 6	

(vote for 1)

Jerry J. Milner August Peters	4619 3711
WRITE-IN Total	8330
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 7 (vote for 1)	
Mark L. Stecker Scott Woodman	3794 4237
WRITE-IN Total	8031
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 8	8031
(vote for 1)	
James S. Foster Loren Schuett WRITE-IN	3666 5089
Total	8755
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 9	
(vote for 1) Dave Ohlman	7250
WRITE-IN	7250
Total	7250
Central Platte NRD Subdist. 10 (vote for 1)	
Stephen Fredrickson	7191
WRITE-IN Total	7191
Central Platte NRD AtLg	
(vote for 1)	
Charles J. Bicak WRITE-IN	7155
Total	7155
Lower Loup NRD Subdist. 7	
(vote for 1) James C. Nelson	1
WRITE-IN Total	1
Lower Loup NRD AtLg	
(vote for 1)	
Bill Kurtenbach WRITE-IN	1

PR 1994

Total	1
BOE Dist. 100 Wd. 2	
(vote for 1)	
Delores E. Hemminger	6
Gerry Kohtz	4
Craig W. Welty	19
WRITE-IN	
Total	29